
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Georges RENNOTTE
Hermathenae
Circuit : H80
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 1:53:08 (32'19"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Alfons BOSCH 1:35:27
2. Phil MELLEBEEK 1:49:11

1. 155 00:04:53 237m 20'36"/km
2. 148 00:06:15 00:11:08 153m 40'51"/km
3. 106 00:12:50 00:23:58 407m 31'32"/km
4. 117 00:44:52 01:08:50 422m 106'19"/km
5. 87 00:12:41 01:21:31 622m 20'23"/km
6. 151 00:06:37 01:28:08 344m 19'14"/km
7. 107 00:07:06 01:35:14 378m 18'47"/km
8. 95 00:08:13 01:43:27 354m 23'13"/km
9. 152 00:05:46 01:49:13 193m 29'53"/km

10. 165 00:03:00 01:52:13 220m 13'38"/km
11. 999 00:00:55 01:53:08 108m 8'29"/km
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